TRUSTED BY HOSPITALS
FOR OVER 19 YEARS1-3*
FLEXIBLE CONTAINER.
NO EXTRA PACKAGING
REQUIRED.1-4
*FLEXBUMIN 25% Solution was
FDA approved on October 11, 2005.3
INDICATIONS AND LIMITATION OF USE

HOW TO ORDER
FLEXBUMIN [Albumin (Human)] is available in three bag sizes with two concentrations
to help meet your center’s needs
FLEXBUMIN 5% [ALBUMIN (HUMAN)], USP, 5% SOLUTION
SIZE EQUIVALENT
UNITS (EU)
ORDERING
CODE*
NDC
NUMBER
(BOX/CARTON)
NDC
NUMBER (BAG)
PACK
FACTOR
INDIVIDUAL BAG
DIMENSIONS
BOX
DIMENSIONS
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
50 mL (12.5 g) 1 2G0201 0944-0493-01 0944-0493-03 24 4″ x 6.77″† 12" x 6" x 2.5" 4.2 lb
100 mL (25 g) 2 2G0012 0944-0493-02 0944-0493-04 12 4″ x 8.748″† 12" x 6" x 2.5"  4.2 lb
SIZE EQUIVALENT
UNITS (EU)
ORDERING
CODE*
NDC
NUMBER
(BOX/CARTON)
NDC
NUMBER (BAG)
PACK
FACTOR
INDIVIDUAL BAG
DIMENSIONS
BOX
DIMENSIONS
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
250 mL (12.5 g) 1 2G0250 0944-0495-05 0944-0495-06 10 5.50″ x 9.75″† 12" x 6" x 2.5" 7 lb
FLEXBUMIN 25% [ALBUMIN (HUMAN)], USP, 25% SOLUTION
SIZE EQUIVALENT
UNITS (EU)
ORDERING
CODE*
NDC
NUMBER
(BOX/CARTON)
NDC
NUMBER (BAG)
PACK
FACTOR